
 

 

Week 7 9:00-9:30 9:30 -10:30 
10:30 – 

10:45 

10:45-

11:00 

11:00-

12:15 

12:15-

1:10 

1:10-

1:20 
1:10-2:10 

2:10 – 

3:00 

3:00-

3:20 

Monday 
Love to 

Read  

English 

Writing 

Spelling 

test list 

12 

Break 
English 

Writing 
Lunch 

TT 

Rocksta

rs  

Jigsaw Outdoor PE  

Tuesday 
Love to 

Read 

English 

Writing 

Spelling 

List 13 
Break Maths  Lunch 

TT 

Rocksta

rs  Science Story 

Wednesda

y 

Love to 

Read 

English 

Writing 

Spelling 

List 13 
Break Maths Lunch 

TT 

Rocksta

rs  Christmas crafts Story 

Thursday 
Love to 

Read 

English 

Writing 

Spelling 

List 13 
Break Maths Lunch Science   Indoor PE 

Friday Film morning Break 
Christ-

mas maths 
Lunch Party games – Puzzles and board games 


