Week 7	9:00-9:30	9:30 -10:30	10:30 - 10:45	10:45- 11:00	11:00- 12:15	12:15- 1:10	1:10- 1:20	1:10-2:10	2:10 - 3:00	3:00- 3:20	
Monday	Love to Read	English Writing	Spelling test list 12	Break	English Writing	Lunch	TT Rocksta rs	Jigsaw	Outdoor PE		
Tuesday	Love to Read	English Writing	Spelling List 13	Break	Maths	Lunch	TT Rocksta rs	Science		Story	
Wednesda Y	Love to Read	English Writing	Spelling List 13	Break	Maths	Lunch	TT Rocksta rs	Christmas crafts Sto		Story	
Thursday	Love to Read	English Writing	Spelling List 13	Break	Maths	Lunch	Science		Indoor	Indoor PE	
Friday	Film morning			Break	Christ- mas maths	Lunch	Party games – Puzzles and board games				